
Pos

Formula

1

2

3

4

5

Formula 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

Super Formula

1

2

No.

60

1

16

14

42

98

5

13

3

9

11x

12

11

Name

Troy Duffin

Steven Costello

Steven Dickert

Laura Dean

Chris Taylor

Javier Echeverria

Giancarlo Vecchi

Alan Stefano Rivera Martinez

Fernando Urrutia

Gerardo Garcia

Fabian Welter

Steve Burns

Terry Biner

Class

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula 3

Formula 3

Formula 3

Formula 3

Formula 3

Formula 3

Super Formula

Super Formula

Laps

6

6

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

1

6

6

Diff

14.801

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

6.156

9.460

9.906

1:08.615

5 Laps

3.087

Total Tm

12:41.103

12:55.904

11:24.464

11:34.111

12:13.970

11:10.771

11:16.927

11:20.231

11:20.677

12:19.386

4:36.436

12:16.390

12:19.477

Best Tm

2:00.585

2:02.999

2:06.194

2:09.470

2:02.953

1:49.912

1:50.256

1:50.595

1:50.432

2:00.389

1:55.915

1:55.618

Comment

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

6.156

Avg. Speed

99.503

Best Lap Tm

1:49.912

Best Spd

101.208

Best Lap by

98 - Javier Echeverria

NASA Utah - Round 5

Saturday - Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race started at 14:14:37

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

8/16/2014 02:10 PM


