NASA Utah - Round 5 Sorted on Laps

Saturday - Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race started at 14:14:37

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles 8/16/2014 02:10 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Comment
Formula							
1	60	Troy Duffin	Formula	6		12:41.103	2:00.585
2	1	Steven Costello	Formula	6	14.801	12:55.904	2:02.999
3	16	Steven Dickert	Formula	5	1 Lap	11:24.464	2:06.194
4	14	Laura Dean	Formula	5	1 Lap	11:34.111	2:09.470
5	42	Chris Taylor	Formula	5	1 Lap	12:13.970	2:02.953
Formula 3	3						
1	98	Javier Echeverria	Formula 3	6		11:10.771	1:49.912
2	5	Giancarlo Vecchi	Formula 3	6	6.156	11:16.927	1:50.256
3	13	Alan Stefano Rivera Martine	Formula 3	6	9.460	11:20.231	1:50.595
4	3	Fernando Urrutia	Formula 3	6	9.906	11:20.677	1:50.432
5	9	Gerardo Garcia	Formula 3	6	1:08.615	12:19.386	2:00.389
6	11x	Fabian Welter	Formula 3	1	5 Laps	4:36.436	
Super Fo	rmula						
1	12	Steve Burns	Super Formula	6		12:16.390	1:55.915
2	11	Terry Biner	Super Formula	6	3.087	12:19.477	1:55.618

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
6.156	99.503	1:49.912	101.208	98 - Javier Echeverria

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director